
 

‘Nurturing hearts and minds on a path of possibilities’ 
_________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Term Dates - Academic year 2018-2019 
 

Autumn Term 2018  

Holiday club 9 – 3pm  
(Breakfast and after school club 
available at an additional cost) 

Wednesday 5th September 
Thursday 6th September 
Friday 7th September 

Term begins Monday 10th September  

Last day of term Friday 26th October 

Holiday club 8.30-4pm 
 

Wednesday 31st October 2018 
Thursday 1st November 2018 
Friday 2nd November 2018 

Term begins Monday 5th November 2018 

Last day of term Friday 21st December 2018 

 

Spring Term 2019 
Holiday club 8.30 - 4pm Monday 7th January 2019 School TED day 
Term begins Tuesday 8th January 2019 

Last day of term Friday 15th February 2019 

Holiday club 8.30 - 4pm Wednesday 20th February 2019 
Thursday 21st February 2019 
Friday 22nd February 2019 

Term begins Monday 25th February 2019 

Last day of term Friday 12th April 2019 

Holiday club 8.30 – 4pm Wednesday 24th April 2019 
Thursday 25th April 2019 
Friday 26th April 2019 

 
Summer Term 2019 

Term begins Monday 29th April 2019 
Last day of term Friday 24th May 2019 
Holiday club 8.30 – 4pm Wednesday 29th May 2019 

Thursday 30th May 2019 
Friday 31st May 2019 

Holiday Club 8.30 – 4pm Monday 3rd June 2019 School TED day 

Term begins Tuesday 4th June 2019 

Last day of term Friday 19th July 2019 

 
Please note holiday club is an additional chargeable service for children between 2-12 
years. Nursery funding can not be used for these sessions. Please see Hana for more 
details. 

Pinvin Community Preschool, 
Memorial Hall, Main Street, Pinvin, 
WR102ER 
01386553600 
07548670303 
pinvinpreschoolandasc@outlook.com 
www.pinvinpreschool.org 

Opening Times  
Monday – Thursday 7.45am – 6pm  
Friday 7.45am – 5pm 
 
Holiday Club  
Wednesday – Friday 8.30am – 4pm 
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